
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00206

10/15/2
024

AN INDIVIDUAL  Plaintiff
SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. 
GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00206

10/15/2
024

AND  Defendant
SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. 
GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay
SC-2024-
00812

10/15/2
024

ANDERSON, LENNY 
A  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY A

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00523

10/15/2
024

AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST 
TO  Plaintiff

TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. 
PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00237

10/15/2
024

BAKER, CITABRIA 
DANIELLE  Person 2

MANLY, CHASE JEDIDIAH vs. 
BAKER, CITABRIA DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00205

10/15/2
024

BOHON, ZOPHIA  Defendant
THOMPSON, MARIANNE vs. 
BOHON, ZOPHIA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
ML-2024-
00239

10/15/2
024

BROWNLEE, COREY 
KENTRELL  Person 1

BROWNLEE, COREY KENTRELL 
vs. FINLEY, TANYON LANETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TL-2024-
00040

10/15/2
024

BURKE, RONALD 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
vs. BURKE, RONALD LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00041

10/15/2
024

BURTON, JOHN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
vs. BURTON, JOHN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay
TL-2024-
00037

10/15/2
024

CAIN, PAULA  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
vs. CAIN, PAULA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00813

10/15/2
024

CALVERT, LARRY 
JOE  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, 
LARRY JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00524

10/15/2
024

CAVALRY SPV I LLC  Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. CHILDS, 
NORMAN W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00521

10/15/2
024

CAVALRY SPV I LLC 
ASSIGNEE OF SYNCHRONY 
BANK  Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC ASSIGNEE 
OF SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
COCHRAN, KASEY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CS-2024-
00524

10/15/2
024

CHILDS, NORMAN 
W  Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. CHILDS, 
NORMAN W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00522

10/15/2
024

CITIBANK, N.A.  Plaintiff
CITIBANK, N.A. vs. RANKIN, 
MICHAEL F.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00204

10/15/2
024

CITY OF 
NEWKIRK  Defendant

GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN vs. CITY 
OF NEWKIRK

DAMAGES

Kay
CS-2024-
00521

10/15/2
024

COCHRAN, 
KASEY  Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC ASSIGNEE OF
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
COCHRAN, KASEY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00207

10/15/2
024

COOK, SUSAN  Plaintiff
COOK, SUSAN vs. STATE FARM 
INSURANCE COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
TL-2024-
00039

10/15/2
024

CRAWFORD, RYAN 
D.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
CRAWFORD, RYAN D.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00036

10/15/2
024

DENNY, ALICIA 
JORDAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
KING, SAMPSON et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
ML-2024-
00236

10/15/2
024

DENOYA, JEREMY 
DANIEL  Person 1

DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL vs. 
MEAD, CASSANDRA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00814

10/15/2
024

F&M BANK  Plaintiff
F&M BANK vs. GARDNER, 
BRENDA ELIZABETH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00239

10/15/2
024

FINLEY, TANYON 
LANETTE  Person 2

BROWNLEE, COREY KENTRELL 
vs. FINLEY, TANYON LANETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00814

10/15/2
024

GARDNER, BRENDA 
ELIZABETH  Defendant

F&M BANK vs. GARDNER, 
BRENDA ELIZABETH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00238

10/15/2
024

GEORGE, JORDAN 
MICHAEL  Person 1

GEORGE, JORDAN MICHAEL vs. 
MCMILLEN, RACHEL ALLISON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00206

10/15/2
024

GOGGIN, 
HEATHER  Defendant

SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. 
GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00206

10/15/2
024

GOGGIN, 
JOSHUA  Defendant

SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. 
GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00204

10/15/2
024

GREGORY, AUSTIN 
DEAN  Plaintiff

GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN vs. CITY 
OF NEWKIRK

DAMAGES

Kay
CM-2024-
00414

10/15/2
024

HEDGES, SARA 
ROSE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEDGES, SARA ROSE

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MIS)

Kay
PO-2024-
00121

10/15/2
024

IVERS, ASHLEN 
MESHELLE  Defendant

IVERS, MESHELLE STARLENE vs. 
IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00810

10/15/2
024

IVERS, ASHLEN 
MESHELLE  Defendant

IVERS, MESHELLE vs. IVERS, 
ASHLEN MESHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00810

10/15/2
024

IVERS, MESHELLE  Plaintiff
IVERS, MESHELLE vs. IVERS, 
ASHLEN MESHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
PO-2024-
00121

10/15/2
024

IVERS, MESHELLE 
STARLENE  Plaintiff

IVERS, MESHELLE STARLENE vs. 
IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00036

10/15/2
024

KING, SAMPSON  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
vs. KING, SAMPSON et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
PB-2024-
00086

10/15/2
024

KLEINSCHMIDT, BEVERLY 
A.  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
KLEINSCHMIDT, BEVERLY A.

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CF-2024-
00563

10/15/2
024

KRAMER, ALISSA 
ELAINE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00811

10/15/2
024

LECLAIR, JENNIFER 
JOYCE  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. LECLAIR, 
JENNIFER JOYCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00525

10/15/2
024

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC  Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. YOUNG, 
LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00237

10/15/2
024

MANLY, CHASE 
JEDIDIAH  Person 1

MANLY, CHASE JEDIDIAH vs. 
BAKER, CITABRIA DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00238

10/15/2
024

MCMILLEN, RACHEL 
ALLISON  Person 2

GEORGE, JORDAN MICHAEL vs. 
MCMILLEN, RACHEL ALLISON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00236

10/15/2
024

MEAD, CASSANDRA 
ANN  Person 2

DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL vs. 
MEAD, CASSANDRA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PO-2024-
00122

10/15/2
024

MOREAU, COREY 
CHADD  Defendant

MOREAU, WHITNEY RENAE vs. 
MOREAU, COREY CHADD

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00122

10/15/2
024

MOREAU, WHITNEY 
RENAE  Plaintiff

MOREAU, WHITNEY RENAE vs. 
MOREAU, COREY CHADD

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00038

10/15/2
024

MORGAN, CODY 
J  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
vs. MORGAN, CODY J

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00811

10/15/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. LECLAIR, 
JENNIFER JOYCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00812

10/15/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00813

10/15/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00523

10/15/2
024

PAPPAN, BARBARA 
MEYERS  Defendant

TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, 
BARBARA MEYERS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00522

10/15/2
024

RANKIN, MICHAEL F.  Defendant
CITIBANK, N.A. vs. RANKIN, 
MICHAEL F.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00206

10/15/2
024

SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL  Plaintiff
SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. 
GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00207

10/15/2
024

STATE FARM INSURANCE 
COMPANY  Defendant

COOK, SUSAN vs. STATE FARM 
INSURANCE COMPANY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay
TL-2024-
00036

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
KING, SAMPSON et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00037

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
CAIN, PAULA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00038

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
MORGAN, CODY J

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00039

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
CRAWFORD, RYAN D.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00040

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
BURKE, RONALD LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00041

10/15/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
BURTON, JOHN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay
CS-2024-
00523

10/15/2
024

TARGET NATIONAL BANK  Plaintiff
TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, 
BARBARA MEYERS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00523

10/15/2
024

TD BANK USA, N.A.  Plaintiff
TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, 
BARBARA MEYERS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00205

10/15/2
024

THOMPSON, MARIANNE  Plaintiff
THOMPSON, MARIANNE vs. BOHON, 
ZOPHIA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay CS-2024-00525 10/15/2024 YOUNG, LAURA  Defendant LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. YOUNG, LAURA INDEBTEDNESS
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