Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00206	10/15/2 024	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	CJ-2024- 00206	10/15/2 024	AND Defendant	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	SC-2024- 00812	10/15/2 024	ANDERSON, LENNY A Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00523	10/15/2 024	AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO Plaintiff	TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00237	10/15/2 024	BAKER, CITABRIA DANIELLE Person 2	MANLY, CHASE JEDIDIAH vs. BAKER, CITABRIA DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00205	10/15/2 024	BOHON, ZOPHIA Defendant	THOMPSON, MARIANNE vs. BOHON, ZOPHIA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay	ML-2024- 00239	10/15/2 024	BROWNLEE, COREY KENTRELL Person 1	BROWNLEE, COREY KENTRELL vs. FINLEY, TANYON LANETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TL-2024- 00040	10/15/2 024	BURKE, RONALD LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BURKE, RONALD LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00041	10/15/2 024	BURTON, JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BURTON, JOHN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay	TL-2024- 00037	10/15/2 024	CAIN, PAULA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. CAIN, PAULA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	SC-2024- 00813	10/15/2 024	CALVERT, LARRY JOE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00524	10/15/2 024	CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. CHILDS, NORMAN W	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00521	10/15/2 024	CAVALRY SPV I LLC ASSIGNEE OF SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC ASSIGNEE OF SYNCHRONY BANK vs. COCHRAN, KASEY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CS-2024- 00524	10/15/2 024	CHILDS, NORMAN W Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. CHILDS, NORMAN W	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00522	10/15/2 024	CITIBANK, N.A. Plaintiff	CITIBANK, N.A. vs. RANKIN, MICHAEL F.	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00204	10/15/2 024	CITY OF NEWKIRK Defendant	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN vs. CITY OF NEWKIRK	DAMAGES
Kay	CS-2024- 00521	10/15/2 024	COCHRAN, KASEY Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC ASSIGNEE OF SYNCHRONY BANK vs. COCHRAN, KASEY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00207	10/15/2 024	COOK, SUSAN Plaintiff	COOK, SUSAN vs. STATE FARM INSURANCE COMPANY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TL-2024- 00039	10/15/2 024	CRAWFORD, RYAN D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. CRAWFORD, RYAN D.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00036	10/15/2 024	DENNY, ALICIA JORDAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. KING, SAMPSON et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00236	10/15/2 024	DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL Person 1	DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL vs. MEAD, CASSANDRA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00814	10/15/2 024	F&M BANK Plaintiff	F&M BANK vs. GARDNER, BRENDA ELIZABETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00239		FINLEY, TANYON LANETTE Person 2	BROWNLEE, COREY KENTRELL vs. FINLEY, TANYON LANETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00814	10/15/2 024	GARDNER, BRENDA ELIZABETH Defendant	F&M BANK vs. GARDNER, BRENDA ELIZABETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00238	10/15/2 024	GEORGE, JORDAN MICHAEL Person 1	GEORGE, JORDAN MICHAEL vs. MCMILLEN, RACHEL ALLISON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00206	10/15/2 024	GOGGIN, HEATHER Defendant	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	CJ-2024- 00206	10/15/2 024	GOGGIN, JOSHUA Defendant	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	CJ-2024- 00204	10/15/2 024	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN Plaintiff	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN vs. CITY OF NEWKIRK	DAMAGES
Kay	CM-2024- 00414	10/15/2 024	HEDGES, SARA ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HEDGES, SARA ROSE	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay	PO-2024- 00121	10/15/2 024	IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE Defendant	IVERS, MESHELLE STARLENE vs. IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00810	10/15/2 024	IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE Defendant	IVERS, MESHELLE vs. IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00810	10/15/2 024	IVERS, MESHELLE Plaintiff	IVERS, MESHELLE vs. IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	PO-2024- 00121	10/15/2 024	IVERS, MESHELLE STARLENE Plaintiff	IVERS, MESHELLE STARLENE vs. IVERS, ASHLEN MESHELLE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00036	10/15/2 024	KING, SAMPSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. KING, SAMPSON et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	PB-2024- 00086	10/15/2 024	KLEINSCHMIDT, BEVERLY A. Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF KLEINSCHMIDT, BEVERLY A.	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	CF-2024- 00563		KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00811	10/15/2 024	LECLAIR, JENNIFER JOYCE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. LECLAIR, JENNIFER JOYCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00525		LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. YOUNG, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00237	10/15/2 024	MANLY, CHASE JEDIDIAH Person 1	MANLY, CHASE JEDIDIAH vs. BAKER, CITABRIA DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00238	10/15/2 024	MCMILLEN, RACHEL ALLISON Person 2	GEORGE, JORDAN MICHAEL vs. MCMILLEN, RACHEL ALLISON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00236	10/15/2 024	MEAD, CASSANDRA ANN Person 2	DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL vs. MEAD, CASSANDRA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	PO-2024- 00122	10/15/2 024	MOREAU, COREY CHADD Defendant	MOREAU, WHITNEY RENAE vs. MOREAU, COREY CHADD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00122		MOREAU, WHITNEY RENAE Plaintiff	MOREAU, WHITNEY RENAE vs. MOREAU, COREY CHADD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00038		MORGAN, CODY J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. MORGAN, CODY J	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	SC-2024- 00811	10/15/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. LECLAIR, JENNIFER JOYCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00812	10/15/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00813	10/15/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00523	10/15/2 024	PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS Defendant	TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00522	10/15/2 024	RANKIN, MICHAEL F. Defendant	CITIBANK, N.A. vs. RANKIN, MICHAEL F.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00206	10/15/2 024	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL Plaintiff	SHREWSBURY, MICHAEL et al vs. GOGGIN, JOSHUA et al	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	CJ-2024- 00207	10/15/2 024	STATE FARM INSURANCE COMPANY Defendant	COOK, SUSAN vs. STATE FARM INSURANCE COMPANY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TL-2024- 00036	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. KING, SAMPSON et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00037	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. CAIN, PAULA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00038	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. MORGAN, CODY J	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00039	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. CRAWFORD, RYAN D.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00040	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BURKE, RONALD LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00041	10/15/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BURTON, JOHN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay	CS-2024- 00523	10/15/2 024	TARGET NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00523	10/15/2 024	TD BANK USA, N.A. Plaintiff	TD BANK USA, N.A. et al vs. PAPPAN, BARBARA MEYERS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00205	10/15/2 024	THOMPSON, MARIANNE Plaintiff	THOMPSON, MARIANNE vs. BOHON, ZOPHIA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024-00525	10/15/2024	YOUNG, LAURA	Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. YOUNG, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS